2009 ANGLERS OF THE YEAR

SPECIES/SIZE

Largemouth Bass, 16 Ibs. 8 0z., 26 %2 ins.

Smallmouth Bass, 7 Ibs. 2 0z., 23 ins.
Crappie, 3 Ibs. 12 0z., 17 % ins.
Rock Bass, 1 Ibs. 9 0z., 11 %2 ins.
Rock Bass, 1 Ibs. 9 0z., 12 ins.
Rock Bass, 1 Ibs. 9 0z., 13 ins.
Sunfish, 2 Ibs. 8 0z., 12 % ins.
White Bass, 3 Ibs. 4 0z., 19 ins.
Hybrid Striper, 13 Ibs. 0 oz.
Freshwater Drum, 12 Ibs. 4 oz.
Striped Bass, 36 Ibs. 0 0z., 43 ins.
White Perch, 2 Ib. 5 oz.

Channel Catfish, 24 Ibs. 14 oz, 38 ins.

Blue Catfish, 90 Ibs. 0 0z., 52 ins.

Flathead Catfish, 49 Ibs. 0 0z. , 49 % ins.

Rainbow Trout, 12 Ibs. 8 0z., 32 ins.
Brook Trout, 6 Ibs. 4 0z., 21 % ins.
Brown Trout, 10 Ibs., 0 0z., 25 ins.
Chain Pickerel, 6 Ibs. 5 0z., 31 ins.
Muskellunge, 39 Ibs. 12 oz., 52 ins..
Northern Pike, 16 Ibs., 5 0z., 42 ins.
Walleye, 11 Ibs. 4 0z., 31 % ins.
Yellow Perch, 2 Ibs. 0 0z., 13 ins.
Gar, 22 Ibs. 6 oz.

Bowfin, 12 Ibs. 5 0z., 30 % ins.

Carp, 38 Ibs. 14 0z., 41 % ins.

ANGLER’S NAME/HOME

James Wood, St. Stephens Church, VA
J. Mitch Saville, Blacksburg, VA
Shon Roberts, Danville, VA

Richard Wolford, Stony Creek, VA
Mark Ferguson, Lynchburg, VA
Carlos Thomas, Jr., Martinsville, VA
John Hughes, Keysville, VA

Charles Jarvis, Wayneshoro, VA
Robert Rakes, Christiansburg, VA
James Cannoy, Jr., Martinsville, VA
Diana Felbinger, Hampton, VA

Alan Strbavy, Sr., Virginia Beach, VA
Lee Rush, Colonial Heights, VA
Derek Mayhew, Gretna, VA

David Elvington, Stuart, VA

Mark Eavers, Greenville, VA

Daniel Rhymer, Gatlinburg, TN

Julian Heron, Jr., Great Falls, VA
Jamerson Gallihugh, Gordonsville, VA
Philip Mabe, Max Meadows, VA

Guy Woods, Broadway, VA

Jerry Casstevens, Mt. Airy, NC
Weldon Garber, Harrisonburg, VA
Leonard Corum, Dolphin, VA

Roy Cook, Sr., Richmond, VA

Randall Alford, Willis, VA

BODY OF WATER
Private Pond

New River

Buggs Island Lake
Nottoway River
Falling River

Smith River

Private Pond

Smith Mountain Lake
Claytor Lake

Buggs Island Lake
Smith Mountain Lake
Elizabeth River
Appomattox River
James River

Buggs Island Lake
Cedar Springs

Cedar Springs
Beaver Creek

Lake Anna

New River

Lake Laura

Claytor Lake

Lake Moomaw

Lake Gaston
Chickahominy Lake

New River

DATE

07/19/2009
02/26/2009
03/07/2009
09/07/2009
05/25/2009
03/24/2009
08/27/2009
04/05/2009
05/01/2009
07/23/2009
05/19/2009
05/24/2009
08/13/2009
01/30/2009
09/20/2009
04/09/2009
10/17/2009
05/15/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
05/07/2009
10/21/2009
05/19/2009
08/16/2009
09/27/2009

05/15/2009

PLEASE NOTE: You can find all you need to know about the Trophy Fish Program at
www.dgif.virginia.gov or call 804-367-1293.
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